General information about company

Scrip code 542011

NSE Symbol GRSE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE382Z01011

Name of the company

Garden Reach Shipbuilders & Engineers Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? Yes
Declaration
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No e Public shareholder e Promo.ter— Nion
Group Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 49 3.97
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49 4.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49 3.87
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49 3.65
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49 4.02

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of — Shareholdi % Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Ot 1OS- areoldng as a 7o | securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held of total no. of shares
Category (I) shareholder | shareholders Ie) it pshares Ie) it p De os?to & (VI = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(1) (111 h‘gl q (yw) Sgarez Refei s E{’I) (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) ; Total as a % of
s (VI) Asa % of (A+B+C2) |Classeg: | Class |0 (A+B+C)
held (V) X eg:y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 85341240 85341240 74.5 85341240 85341240 (74.5
Group
(B) Public 404156 29210760 29210760 25.5 29210760 29210760 |25.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 404157 114552000 114552000 100 114552000 114552000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\Illllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
0. ing full . pledged or .
e assuming Iu Locked in . Number | Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of : conversion of | gh x| otherwise .
Underlyin ; shares (XII) of equit
Shares No. of Shares YIS 1 convertible encumbered quity
Cat Category of Underlvi U d Ivi Outstanding ” (XIII) shares
ACEOT | shareholder naeriymng naeriymng convertible e held in
y (D Outstanding | Outstanding o percentage of .
(1) . . securities and | . Asa Asa | demateria
convertible Warrants (Xi) diluted share 0 0 ; )
i (X No. Of ital) (XTI} %o of %o of | lized form | Sub
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) Cslfﬁti ))(( [37 No. [total |No. [total |(XIV) cate | Sub-category | Sub-category
() (VIDHX) Asa | (2) | Shares | (a) | Shares gory | (ii) (iii)
it held held (i)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.5 85341240
Group
(B) Public 25.5 29210755 |0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 100 Has5199 1 1 0

5




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding ..
Of class of securities (IX)
No. Of as a % of total
No. of fully | Partly shares Total nos. 10, of shares ; ;
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held : No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying _ (calculated as %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up D 1 (VID) = r SCRR asa’o
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity cpostiory AV)+H(V)+ pe ’ of
Receipts 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
(Iv) shares (VD) 0 Total
neld | (VD Asa%of X egty Viaisiag
(V) (ATB+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) ;‘;f:mmem/ 1 85341240 85341240 |74.5 85341240 85341240 |74.5
Government(s)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 85341240 85341240 | 74.5 85341240 85341240 |74.5
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 1 85341240 85341240 |74.5 85341240 85341240 |[74.5
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 13 1843862 1843862 1.61 1843862 1843862 1.61
Alternate
(c) Investment 3 258594 258594 0.23 258594 258594 0.23
Funds
(d) Banks 1 3500 3500 0 3500 3500 0
(e) ETETES 3 30685 30685 0.03 30685 30685 0.03
Companies
Sub-Total (B)(1) 20 2136641 2136641 1.87 2136641 2136641 1.87
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign 67 3996717 3996717 | 3.49 3996717 3996717 |3.49

Portfolio




Investors
Category |

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

187917

187917

0.16

187917

187917

0.16

Sub-Total (B)(2)

75

4184634

4184634

3.65

4184634

4184634

3.65

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

200

200

200

200

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs

395453

19226584

19226584

16.78

19226584

19226584

16.78

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 lakhs

24

1182037

1182037

1.03

1182037

1182037

1.03

(1)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

4209

612912

612912

0.54

612912

612912

0.54

M

Bodies
Corporate

791

1200520

1200520

1.05

1200520

1200520

1.05

(m)

Any Other
(specify)

3583

667232

667232

0.58

667232

667232

0.58

Sub-Total (B)(4)

404061

22889485

22889485

19.98

22889485

22889485

19.98




Total Public Shareholding
404156 29210760 29210760 | 25.5 29210760 29210760 |25.5
(B)=B)(D+(B)(2)+B)3)+HB)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 404157 114552000 114552000 | 100 114552000 114552000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 404157 114552000 114552000 | 100 114552000 114552000 | 100
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
: Number of
No. Of Sharfholdmg., Number of Shares
hrie as a % assuming ked i pledged or Sub . fsh
No. Of No. of . full conversion | Locked in otherwise ub-categorization of shares
Underlying . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding .. equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (XIII) :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding I percentage of .
. securities and | . As a % Asa 9% |dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa /o sao form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : .. | capital) (XI)= N of total N of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) O 1gh O lgn
(VID+(X) As a (a) ares (a) ares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) i el @ ) )
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(b) 74.5 85341240
Sub-Total (A)(1) 74.5 85341240
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) i e
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 1.61 1843862 0 0 0
(c) 0.23 258594 0 0 0




(d) 0 3500 0 0 0
(e) 0.03 30685 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1.87 2136641 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 3.49 3996717 0 0 0
(e) 0.16 187917 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3.65 4184634 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0 200 0 0 0
(2) 16.78 19226579 0
(h) 1.03 1182037 0
(1) 0.54 612912 0 0 0
() 1.05 1200520 0 0 0
(m) 0.58 667232 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 19.98 22889480 0 0 0
BB BB B 22 S ‘ ‘
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 100 114551995
Total (A+B+C) 100 114551995

Central Government/ State Government(s)
Searial No. 1
Name of the Shareholders (I) THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA | Click here to go back
PAN (II) 71777799997 Total




No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)

85341240

85341240

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

85341240

85341240

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

74.5

74.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

85341240

85341240

Class eg:y

Total

85341240

85341240

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

74.5

74.5

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

74.5

74.5

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

85341240

85341240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1) The President of India does not have PAN.

Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C

Name of the Shareholders (I) HDFC BALANCED ADVANTAGE Click here to go back
FUND

PAN (1) AAATHI1809A Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1213981 1213981

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1213981 1213981

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 1.06 1.06

(VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1213981 1213981

Class eg:y

Total 1213981 1213981

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.06 1.06

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities

(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 1.06 1.06
(A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1213981 1213981
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5
Category ﬁ:ﬁ;&i Trusts HUF Employees [LLP
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category | Category | Category Category
Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 51 12 3333 104 83 3583
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 104210 3776 470065 | 23704 65477 667232




No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

104210

3776

470065

23704

65477

667232

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.41

0.02

0.06

0.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

104210

3776

470065

23704

65477

667232

Class eg:y

Total

104210

3776

470065

23704

65477

667232

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.09

0.41

0.02

0.06

0.58

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.41

0.02

0.06

0.58

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

104210

3776

470065

23704

65477

667232

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




