General information	on about company
Scrip code	542011
NSE Symbol	GRSE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE382Z01011
Name of the company	Garden Reach Shipbuilders & Engineers Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	49	3.97						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49	4.48						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49	3.87						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49	3.65						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49	4.02						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Securities (I	_	Rights held in	each class of
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	85341240			85341240	74.5	85341240		85341240	74.5
(B)	Public	404156	29210760			29210760	25.5	29210760		29210760	25.5
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	404157	114552000			114552000	100	114552000		114552000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Categor	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	res No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (as a Shares (XII) Shares (XIII) Outstanding Securities (as a Shares (XIII) Outstanding Shares (XIIII) Outstanding Shares (XIIII) Outstanding Shares (XIIII) Outstanding Shares (XIIII) Outstanding Shares (XIIIIIIII) Outstanding Shares (XIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII		Number of equity shares	Sub-c	ategorization of sl	hares					
y (I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of XI)= No. total No. to XII As a % of XIII As a % of XIIII		As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in demateria lized form (XIV) square gor (i)		Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.5					85341240			
(B)	Public				25.5					29210755	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					11455199 5	0	0	0

	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g patteri	of the Prom	oter and Pro	moter Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of secu		Rights held in	n each
	Category &	Nos. Of	paid up	paid-	shares underlying	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	85341240			85341240	74.5	85341240		85341240	74.5
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	85341240			85341240	74.5	85341240		85341240	74.5
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	85341240			85341240	74.5	85341240		85341240	74.5
В	Table III - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding p	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions (Don	nestic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	13	1843862			1843862	1.61	1843862		1843862	1.61
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	3	258594			258594	0.23	258594		258594	0.23
(d)	Banks	1	3500			3500	0	3500		3500	0
(e)	Insurance Companies	3	30685			30685	0.03	30685		30685	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		20	2136641			2136641	1.87	2136641		2136641	1.87
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio	67	3996717			3996717	3.49	3996717		3996717	3.49

	Investors Category I								
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	8	187917		187917	0.16	187917	187917	0.16
Sub-Total (B)(2)		75	4184634		4184634	3.65	4184634	4184634	3.65
(3)	Central Governm	nent / State Gov	vernment(s)						
(4)	Non-institutions								
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	200		200	0	200	200	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	395453	19226584		19226584	16.78	19226584	19226584	16.78
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	24	1182037		1182037	1.03	1182037	1182037	1.03
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4209	612912		612912	0.54	612912	612912	0.54
(1)	Bodies Corporate	791	1200520		1200520	1.05	1200520	1200520	1.05
(m)	Any Other (specify)	3583	667232		667232	0.58	667232	667232	0.58
Sub-Total (B)(4)		404061	22889485		22889485	19.98	22889485	22889485	19.98

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		404156	29210760			29210760	25.5	29210760		29210760	25.5	
С	Table IV - Staten	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		404157	114552000			114552000	100	114552000		114552000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		404157	114552000			114552000	100	114552000		114552000	100	

	Table II -	Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the	Proi	noter and	d Pro	moter Gi	oup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	hares Shares Underlying Underlying Converti		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	umber of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
	convertible securities (X) Warrants (Xi)	Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(b)				74.5					85341240			
Sub-Total (A)(1)				74.5					85341240			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.5					85341240			
В	Table III - Sta	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (D	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)				1.61					1843862	0	0	0
(c)				0.23					258594	0	0	0

(d)				0					3500	0	0	0
(e)				0.03					30685	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				1.87					2136641	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				3.49					3996717	0	0	0
(e)				0.16					187917	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)				3.65					4184634	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0					200	0	0	0
(g)				16.78					19226579	0	0	0
(h)				1.03					1182037	0	0	0
(i)				0.54					612912	0	0	0
(1)				1.05					1200520	0	0	0
(m)				0.58					667232	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				19.98					22889480	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				25.5					29210755	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Star	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non P	romo	ter- Non	Public	sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					114551995			
Total (A+B+C)				100					114551995			

Central Government/ State Government(s)								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	THE PRESIDENT OF INDIA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total						

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	85341240	85341240
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	85341240	85341240
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.5	74.5
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	85341240	85341240
Class eg:y		
Total	85341240	85341240
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.5	74.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.5	74.5
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	85341240	85341240
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Text Block Textual Information(1) The President of India does not have PAN.

Mutual Funds						
Searial No.	1					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAATH1809A	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1213981	1213981				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	1213981	1213981				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.06				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	1213981	1213981				
Class eg:y						
Total	1213981	1213981				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.06				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.06			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1213981	1213981			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0			

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF	Employees	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	51	12	3333	104	83	3583
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	104210	3776	470065	23704	65477	667232

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	104210	3776	470065	23704	65477	667232
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0	0.41	0.02	0.06	0.58
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	104210	3776	470065	23704	65477	667232
Class eg:y						
Total	104210	3776	470065	23704	65477	667232
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.09	0	0.41	0.02	0.06	0.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	0	0.41	0.02	0.06	0.58
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	104210	3776	470065	23704	65477	667232
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0